Westshore Campus

Coffee and Conversations

Tuesday, Aug. 29 and Wednesday, Aug. 30

SHCS Atrium 9 - 11 a.m.

Grab some coffee and some breakfast and get to know
Student Engagement.

Popcorn at the Pantry

Thursday, Sept. 7

The Pantry, 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Check out the Pantry and grab some fresh popped popcorn.

Welcome Week Connections

Monday, Sept. 11 and Tuesday, Sept. 12

SLT Commons, 9 - 11 a.m.

SHCS Atrium, 2 -4 p.m.

Gear up for the first day of the 14-week classes! Grab
breakfast in the morning, then head back for a sweet treat
in the evening. Free Tri-C swag available!

Hispanic Heritage Celebration
Wednesday, Sept. 13
SLT Commons, 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month and come learn how you
can be involved in the Hispanic Council. Free lunch will be
provided.
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Student Engagement Open House

Thursday, Sept. 14

SLT 214, Noon - 2 p.m.

Hang out with Student Engagement! Take a turn playing
Mario Kart or try your hand at the campus wide scavenger
hunt. Prizes will be awarded!

Democracy in Action

Monday, Sept. 18 and Tuesday, Sept 19

SLT Commons, 11 a.m. -1 p.m.

Join us to recognize Constitution Day (9/18) and National
Voter Registration Day (9/19) with activities and food. Meet
Student Government officers, the Democracy Fellows, and
engage with the Cuyahoga County Board of Elections.

Involvement and Success Fest

Wednesday, Sept. 20

SLT Commons, 11 a.m.-1 p.m.

Learn all about the resources, clubs, and organizations that
Tri-C has to offer!

Pizza with the President

Thursday, Sept. 21

SLT Commons, 1 -2 p.m.

Come meet Westshore Campus President, Dr. Latiolais!
Learn what is going on at Westshore Campus, eat pizza, and
play some yard games.

Check your Tri-C email every Monday for
the “What’s Happening” newsletter!

Contact Westshore Student
Engagement at 216-987-5458 or visit
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www.tri-c.edu/TriClife for more information.
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